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13500  Hämeenlinna

Hämeen Kiinteistö- ja Nuorisopalvelut Oy

21x12/900 12x18/500O9

4x
18

/5
00

O10O10

O
10

E
I3

0

O10

EI30

O
9

O
9

pp
k/

kr

pp
k/

kr

lie
si

jk
/p

k

Parveke

As 5

n

spk

sk
k

alkovi

oh

kph

vh
et

spk

n

1H+K+S
41,0m2

jt

ap
k

P

1H+K
41,0m2

As5 !1.krs
As15 !2. krs
As25 !3.krs


	Myyntikuvat As5, As15, As25

